Indiana Society of American
Foresters 2023 Fall Meeting

September 14-15, 2023
Turkey Run Inn
Turkey Run State Park
8102 Park Road
Marshall, IN 47859

Day 1 Thursday, September 14

9:30 am
12:30 pm
1:00 pm
1:05 pm

Executive Committee Meeting
Registration

Opening Greeting

Crown Hill Arboretum- Carrie
Tauscher

Eastern White Pine- Bob Easter
10-minute break

Forest Metrix- Donn Downey
Southern Tier Oak Initiative- RD
Sample HNF

Spotted Lantern Fly Update-
DNR Staff

Business Meeting

Dinner Buffet

1:50 pm
2:50 pm
3:00 pm
3:45 pm

4:30 pm

5:00 pm
6:30 pm

Foresters Fund Activity Quiz Bow! & Refreshments
Day 2 Friday, September 15

7:30 am Continental Breakfast for Hotel
Guests or on your own

Meet at Inn Parking Lot to
Caravan to Nelson-Stokes

5 miles west of the Intersection of
Hwy 231 and Hwy 36 in

Russellville, IN, 39.76321° N,
86.97529° W

Field Tour of Nelson-Stokes- FNR
Property Staff

Group Forestry Exercise- Lenny
Farlee

Adjourn

8:30 am

9:00 am

11:30 am

Accommodations: Rooms are available at the

Turkey Run Inn at a reduced group rate. To make
a reservation call 1-765-597-2211, choose option

#1, choose option #1 again, then give the
operator the Group Code: FR23

Continuing Education Credits: 6 Category 1 CFE
Credits
If you have any dietary restrictions or questions,

please contact Edward Oehlman at
eoehlman@purdue.edu or (513) 659-9251.

&(\.______________-___________-__-_-_________-______________-__________-___.

ISAF Fall Meeting Registration

September 14-15, 2023

Pre-registration is required by September 8,
2023 and can be completed online or by mail
with check.

Online registration with PayPal is available at
www.indianasaf.org.

Mailed registration can be completed by filling
out the form below with payment to: Jordan
McGuckin, 12875 West Sawmill Rd, Columbus,
IN 47201. Make checks payable to: Indiana
Society of American Foresters.

Indiana SAF member? Y N

Student? Y N

Regular ISAF Member Registration
__ _@$75.00each $
Regular Nonmember Registration
(@ $100.00each $
Student Registration
__ _(@$%$15.00each $

TOTAL $

Name(s)

Company

Mailing Address

Phone

Email



mailto:eoehlman@purdue.edu
http://www.indianasaf.org/
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